2023-1616
2024-1739
2022-1861
2023-2238
2024-3093
2024-3423
2024-3934
2024-4085
2024-4198
2022-4240
2023-4254
2024-5510
2024-5980
2024-6407
2024-7565

2022-69
2024-358
2024-487
2023-1126
2024-1309
2023-2212
2024-2347
2024-2495
2023-2759
2024-2819
2024-3371
2023-4463
2023-4817
2018-5123
2022-6183
2015-6912

2023-2100
2014-4209
2018-4290
2022-6799
2015-7355
2007-8240

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

BANKRUPTCY

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED
CONTINUED

SHERIFF SALE APRIL 4, 2025

NEW CASES

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

CONTINUED CASES

STAYED

STAYED

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

5/2/2025 MOSIER
KEPICS
6/6/2026 BROWN
SAUER
WALKER
SMITH/HILLBERRY
FORRESTER
5/2/2025 JOHNSON/BAILEY
5/2/2025 BEST
6/6/2025 SHVARTS
6/6/2025 WASHINGTON
SWETT
SEIBERT
5/2/2025 STORY
IORDACHE/ONORATO

5/5/2025 CLARKE
FIELDS
5/2/2025 DEFILIPPO
WRUBLESKI
6/6/2025 CARPENTER
6/6/2025 SHOMAN
5/2/2025 KRVELL
5/2/2025 MIMS
RIVERA/HRUTKAY
FIDANZATO
6/6/2025 FAYLOR
HAYES
KHANOLKAR
5/2/2025 HEIDER
6/6/2025 MATSON
6/6/2025 ELICH

KUROWESKI
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
HANCOCK
DAVIDUK
CONTE



