## SHERIFF SALE APRIL 4, 2025

## NEW CASES

2023-1616	CONTINUED		5/2/2025	MOSIER
2024-1739		STAYED		KEPICS
2022-1861	CONTINUED		6/6/2026	BROWN
2023-2238				SAUER
2024-3093				WALKER
2024-3423				SMITH/HILLBERRY
2024-3934	BANKRUPTCY	STAYED		FORRESTER
2024-4085	CONTINUED		5/2/2025	JOHNSON/BAILEY
2024-4198	CONTINUED		5/2/2025	BEST
2022-4240	CONTINUED		6/6/2025	SHVARTS
2023-4254	CONTINUED		6/6/2025	WASHINGTON
2024-5510				SWETT
2024-5980				SEIBERT
2024-6407	CONTINUED		5/2/2025	STORY
2024-7565		STAYED		IORDACHE/ONORATO
		CONTINUED CASES		
2022-69	CONTINUED		5/5/2025	CLARKE
2024-358		STAYED		FIELDS
2024-487	CONTINUED		5/2/2025	DEFILIPPO
2023-1126				WRUBLESKI
2024-1309	CONTINUED		6/6/2025	CARPENTER
2023-2212	CONTINUED		6/6/2025	SHOMAN
2024-2347	CONTINUED		5/2/2025	KRVELL
2024-2495	CONTINUED		5/2/2025	MIMS
2023-2759				RIVERA/HRUTKAY
2024-2819				FIDANZATO
2024-3371	CONTINUED		6/6/2025	FAYLOR
2023-4463				HAYES
2023-4817		STAYED		KHANOLKAR
2018-5123	CONTINUED		5/2/2025	HEIDER
2022-6183	CONTINUED		6/6/2025	MATSON
2015-6912			6/6/2025	ELICH
		CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY		
2023-2100				KUROWSKI
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2022-6799				HANCOCK
2015-7355				DAVIDUK

2007-8240

DAVIDUK CONTE